Pushbuttons, spring return
Type Full guard No guard Extended guard
Color                Set of 7 clip-in colored caps
Contact NO NO + NC NO NO + NC NO NO + NC
Connection Screw clamp terminals
Complete product 9001KR1UH5 9001KR1UH13 9001KR3UH5 9001KR3UH13 9001KR2UH5 9001KR2UH13
Operator only 9001KR1U 9001KR3U 9001KR2U
Contact block 9001KA2 9001KA1 9001KA2 9001KA1 9001KA2 9001KA1
Mushroom head pushbuttons
Type Ø 40 trigger action Emergency stop pushbuttons
Color   Red
Contact NO + NC 2 NO + 2 NC
Connection Screw clamp terminals
Complete product 9001KR16H13 9001KR16H2
Operator only 9001KR16 9001KR16
Contact block 9001KA1 9001KA1
Pilot lights and illuminated pushbuttons
Type Pilot lights with integral LED Illuminated pushbuttons with integral LED
Color   Green   Red   Amber   Green   Red   Amber
Contact – NO + NC
Connection Screw clamp terminals
Complete
product
24 VAC/VDC 9001KP35LGG9 9001KP35LRR9 9001KP35LYA9 9001K2L35LGGH13 9001K2L35LRRH13 9001K2L35LYAH13
48 VAC/VDC 9001KP36LGG9 9001KP36LRR9 9001KP36LYA9 9001K2L36LGGH13 9001K2L36LRRH13 9001K2L36LYAH13
120 VAC/VDC 9001KP38LGG9 9001KP38LRR9 9001KP38LYA9 9001K2L38LGGH13 9001K2L38LRRH13 9001K2L38LYAH13
220 VAC/VDC 9001KP7LGG9 9001KP7LRR9 9001KP7LYA9 9001K2L7LGGH13 9001K2L7LRRH13 9001K2L7LYAH13
Selector switches
Type Black knob
Positions 2 2 3 3 3 4
Stay put Spring return from right Stay put Spring return left to center Spring return both sides to center Stay put
Contact 2 NO + 2 NC
Connection Screw clamp terminals
Complete operator 9001KS11BH2 9001KS34BH2 9001KS43BH2 9001KS46BH2 9001KS63BH2 9001KS53BH2 9001KS88BH2
Operator only 9001KS11B 9001KS34B 9001KS43B 9001KS46B 9001KS63B 9001KS53B 9001KS88B
Contact block 9001KA1
Key switches
Type Key (E10 key)
Positions 2 2 3 3 3
Stay put Spring return from right Stay put Spring return left to center Spring return both sides to center
Contact 2 NO + 2 NC
Connection Screw clamp terminals
Complete operator 9001KS11K3H2 9001KS34K1H2 9001KS43K5H2 9001KS63K5H2 9001KS52K5H2
Operator only 9001KS11K3 9001KS34K1 9001KS43K5 9001KS63K5 9001KS52K5
Contact block 9001KA1
Harmony 9001SK empty control stations with Ø 30 cut-outs for 9001K and 9001SK signaling units
Type 1 hole 2 holes 3 holes 4 holes 6 holes
Plastic control stations 9001SKY1 9001SKY2 9001SKY3 9001SKY4 9001SKY6
Die-cast  control stations 9001KY1 9001KY2 9001KY3 9001KY4 9001KY6
Harmony 9001K Ø 30 metal pushbuttons
21
43
7
2
3
1
4
5
6
7
5 6
Pushbuttons, spring return
Type Full guard No guard Extended guard
Color                Set of 7 clip-in colored caps
Contact NO NO + NC NO NO + NC NO NO + NC
Connection Screw clamp terminals
Complete product 9001SKR1UH5 9001SKR1UH13 9001SKR3UH5 9001SKR3UH13 9001SKR2UH5 9001SKR2UH13
Operator only 9001SKR1U 9001SKR3U 9001SKR2U
Contact block 9001KA2 9001KA1 9001KA2 9001KA1 9001KA2 9001KA1
Mushroom head pushbuttons
Type Ø 40 trigger action Emergency stop pushbuttons
Color   Red
Contact NO + NC 2 NO + 2 NC
Connection Screw clamp terminals
Complete product 9001SKR16H13 9001SKR16H2
Operator only 9001SKR16 9001SKR16
Contact block 9001KA1 9001KA1
Pilot lights and illuminated pushbuttons
Type Pilot lights with integral LED Illuminated pushbuttons with integral LED
Color   Green   Red   Amber   Green   Red   Amber
Contact – NO + NC
Connection Screw clamp terminals
Complete
product
24 VAC/VDC 9001SKP35LGG9 9001SKP35LRR9 9001SKP35LYA9 9001SK2L35LGGH13 9001SK2L35LRRH13 9001SK2L35LYAH13
48 VAC/VDC 9001SKP36LGG9 9001SKP36LRR9 9001SKP36LYA9 9001SK2L36LGGH13 9001SK2L36LRRH13 9001SK2L36LYAH13
120 VAC/VDC 9001SKP38LGG9 9001SKP38LRR9 9001SKP38LYA9 9001SK2L38LGGH13 9001SK2L38LRRH13 9001SK2L38LYAH13
220 VAC/VDC 9001SKP7LGG9 9001SKP7LRR9 9001SKP7LYA9 9001SK2L7LGGH13 9001SK2L7LRRH13 9001SK2L7LYAH13
Selector switches
Type Black knob
Positions 2 2 3 3 3 4
Stay put Spring return from right Stay put Spring return left to center Spring return both sides to center Stay put
Contact 2 NO + 2 NC
Connection Screw clamp terminals
Complete operator 9001SKS11BH2 9001SKS34BH2 9001SKS43BH2 9001SKS46BH2 9001SKS63BH2 9001SKS53BH2 9001SKS88BH2
Operator only 9001SKS11B 9001SKS34B 9001SKS43B 9001SKS46B 9001SKS63B 9001SKS53B 9001SKS88B
Contact block 9001KA1
Contact blocks, legend plates, and other accessories for Ø 30 devices
Contact NO + NC NO NC NO + NC (Reed) NO (Reed)
Contact blocks 9001KA1 9001KA2 9001KA3 9001KA51 9001KA52
Legend marking Unmarked Marked
Legend color Black Red White text on black (1) or red (2) background Black text on yellow background
Aluminium legend plates
for metal range
9001KN200 9001KN200R ON (1) 9001KN203 EMERGENCY STOP (ext. Ø 60 mm) 9001KN9330
9001KN300
(large)
9001KN300R
(large)
OFF (2) 9001KN204 EMERGENCY STOP (ext. Ø 90 mm) 9001KN8330
EMERGENCY STOP (2) 9001KN205
Standard clear rubber boot For pushbutton head 9001KRpU 9001KU7
Joystick controller Spring return, 5 positions only 9001K35
June 2015 - V1.1
D
IA
5E
D
11
50
70
4E
N
Art. 962922
Harmony 9001SK Ø 30 plastic pushbuttons
21
43
5
6 7 8
2
3
1
4
5
6
7
8